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Project

License No

of Cost lncurred project U 30-09-2022
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The Above statement ls True And Correct As per books , Records And Other

lnformation Provided To Us For Our Verifications

Place : New Delhi

Date i 74.10.22

Hl City Bahadurgarh HarYana
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For H I Residency Pivate Limited
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Shivam;W
(Pa rtner)
M No 562890

Detail of Cost On

5NO Particulars Estimated lncurred

1

2

3

4

5

6

Land Cost

Acquistion of cost of land

Total of land cost

Devlopment Cost/ Cost Of Construction

Estimated Cost On Construction of Appartments Certified By Engineer

Actual cost of Construction As per books of Accounts As certified By the ca

Estimated Cost on construction of infrastructure Certified By Engineer

Actual cost of construction As per books of Accounts As certified By the ca

Sub total Of devlopment Cost / construction cost

Other Cost lncluding EDC/idc E't.c

E stimated

I ncu rred

I

jTotal Estimated Cost Of The Real Project

I

I

lfotal 
Cost incurred of the Real Estate project

I

lProprtion Of the Cost lncurred On Land Cost to the land cost

I
I

lProprtion Of the Cost lncurred On Construction of Appartments to to the

I rr,lr",ud Appartment cost

I
I

lproortion Of the Cost lncurred On Construction of infrastructure to to the

I Estimeted lnf rastructure cost

92,70,000.00

92,70,000.00

58,51,30,000.00

7,56,00,000.00

66,07,30,000.00

18,00,00,000.00

85,00,00,000.00

92,70,000.00

92,70,000.00

4L,16,r8,889.00

41,76,18,889.00

78,76,72,078.00

61,45,00,907.00

700o/o

7L.37
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